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Projekt :

Bauherr :

Projektnr./Phase :

Zeichnung :
Maßstab/Datum :

Büro Brake
Goethestraße 6
26919 Brake
Telefon 04401 - 69664
Telefax 04401 - 69765

Büro Nordenham
Schulstraße 35
26954 Nordenham
Telefon 04731 - 3635055
Telefax 04731 - 3635066

Homepage
www.bolte-schramm.de

E-Mail Adresse
buero@bolte-schramm.deEntwurf

Umnutzung Doppelhaushälfte zu
Ferienbungalow

Andreas Randt

12
 S

TG
 x

 2
2,

5 
cm

 x
 1

7,
5 

cm

27 3,255 5 2,91 27

27

27 1,63 115 1,48 2,99 27

27 6,215 27

3,
32

8,
55

6,755

1,185 1,26
1,39

1,295 1,26
1,39

1,755

27 4,61

27 4,65 22 1,395 22

24
1,

76
11

5
1,

20
5

27
4,

39
5

60
2,

97
27

27
3,

97
11

5
1,

60
11

5
2,

21
27

4,
39

1,
36

5
2,

21
27

1,875

A
A

Grundriss EG

Terrasse
A: 10,88m2/ 4
     = 2,72m2

2,16

Kochen/ Essen/
Wohnen
A: 26,03 m2

Flur
A: 1,50 m2

Schlafen 2
A: 7,17 m2

Schlafen 1
A: 9,91 m2

Bad
A: 2,42 m2

WF
A: 1,67 m2

Abst.
A: 2,46 m2

A
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Schlafen 3
A: 11,58 m2

Bad
A: 4,85 m2

Grundrisse
M 1:100/ 16.12.2022

Bestand

Neubau

Abbruch

Legende

Terrasse/
Pflasterfläche


